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Tue 24 Oct Panel of three York women — York women’s life experiences over time 10 for 10.30am  Community Talk $10 
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Sun 22 Oct Orange Farm Gallery & Garden Fundraiser TBA TBA 

NB: Listed subjects and dates may change. Whilst all care is taken to maintain details as listed, circumstances beyond our control may result in a variation.  

Thu 23 Nov Wendy Lugg — Revisiting WW1 exhibitions  10 for 10.30am  Community Talk $10 

Wed 15 Nov John Ralph — Music of the Swan River Colony General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

History in the City at Citiplace Conference Room Perth Railway Station 
Concourse. 

Talk & Tea $10 2pm 1st Wednesday 
of the month 

Regular monthly event 

Sat 11 Nov Remembrance Day ceremony at UWA Event TBA TBA 

Wed 13 Dec Christmas party — at Mosman Park Bowling Club  Event 6.pm TBA 

2023 Calendar of Events &Talks (cont) 



2023 Calendar of Events &Talks 

Tue 21 Feb Hilaire Natt & Gillian Rodoreda & Pat Mills — The new lives of three 
Spanish Benedictine brothers in WA 

Community Talk 10.00am $10 

Tue 21 Mar Alan Naber — The social impact of cycling in WA  Community Talk 10 for 10.30am  $10 

Thu 24 Aug Tarun Preet Singh, Graham Grundy & Bruce Baskerville – A history of the 
Sikh community in WA, with special focus on the Dongara Sikh community 
A joint presentation of the Sikh Assoc of WA and the Irwin Districts 
Historical Society  

10 for 10.30am  Community Talk $10 

10 for 10.30am  Community Talk $10 Rosemary Sayers — Conversations with Refugees Thu 27 Apr 

Wed 24 May Tony Hughes-d’Aeth —  A wheatbelt history through writers’ eyes 10 for 10.30am  $10 Community Talk 

Tue 27 Jun Heather Hunwick – A Colonial Table: 19th century recipe books  Community Talk $10 10 for 10.30am  

Wed 2 Aug Miriam Crandell – A utopian suffragist settlement at Denmark: Emily 
Crawford’s plan  

10 for 10.30am  $10 Community Talk 

Fri 31 Mar 
Sat 1, Sun 2 Apr 

Fri 4-6pm 
Sat/Sun 9am - 4pm 

Free Community Event Annual Second Hand Book Sale  

Wed 27 Sep Sally Anne Hasluck – Making History – John Forrest Scrapbook 1874. 
‘Transforming the original document into the modern digital age’ – a 
presentation of the scrapbook’s journey.  

10 for 10.30am  Community Talk $10 

Wed 15 Feb Bevan Carter — Aboriginal Land tenure and first contacts. General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 15 Mar Tom Goode — 2022 Garrick Theatre’s 90th birthday, incorporating three 
themes which comprise the core of the history. 

General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 19 Apr Brendon Kelly — CORA—a Presswoman of Repute General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 17 May Ron Banks — The WA Newspaper — How the West fits into WA History. General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 21 Jun Fiona Bush — Gowers and Brown Stained Glass Studio: the development 
of concrete and glass windows. 

General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 19 Jul Bernice Barry — Poor Mrs Bull General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 16 Aug Malcolm Traill — The Spencer girls General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Sun 26 Mar Sunday Supper at Samson Cellars Fundraiser 5 to 8pm  $100 

Wed 20 Sep Patrick Cornish — Robert Buck Leake, Kellerberrin AGM Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 18 Oct Bob Nicholson — Robert Laurie: Fremantle Harbour Master and MLC General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Wed 8 Feb Lenore Layman — Colonising Wonnerup (completion of postponed talk) General Meeting Donation 
at door 

5.30 for 6pm 

Sat 15 Apr Slater Homestead visit, Goomalling Tour TBA TBA 

Wed 10 May Walking tour of Fremantle’s West End Tour TBA TBA 

Sun 4 Jun  East Perth Cemeteries Memorial Service Event TBA TBA 

Thu 14 Sep  Karrakatta Club Joint Gala Dinner Event TBA TBA 

Wed 26 Jul  Dr Marie-Louise Ayres — National Library of Australia                      
History West Lecture UWA Club Auditorium 

HWCC Fundraiser 6 for 6.30pm TBA 

Fri 1 - Sun 3 Sep State History Conference, Bridgetown Event TBA TBA 


